

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3/2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23055/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 02/06/2010 in WP No. 2275/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

RAJEEV KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 10/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, S.G.(mentioned by)
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar,,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 11.5.2011.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master